
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 13268 12819 12489 12294 12066 11889 11680 11496 11367 11251 11227 11261 11377 11513 11353 11402 11805 12858 13603 14128 14538 14947 15247 15348 328,321
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 548

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 10,680
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 688 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,771
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
JMAHU1 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 9,600
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
PKLGU1(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6696
PKLGU2(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6696
CBPSBK1A 142 142 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,383
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 210 198 192 185 180 179 180 184 193 185 183 200 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,069
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 210 198 192 185 180 179 180 184 193 185 183 200 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,069
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 136 130 138 161 161 161 153 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,821
MPSSGT2(DF) 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 136 130 138 161 161 161 153 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3664.5
PAKABK2A 113 106 108 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 105 112 113 113 113 113 113 2,566
PAKABK2B 113 106 108 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 105 112 113 113 113 113 113 2,566
PAKABK4A 117 109 111 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 108 116 116 117 117 116 117 2,663
PAKABK4B 117 109 111 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 108 116 116 117 117 116 117 2,663
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 355 315 289 267 256 243 234 232 234 243 257 244 239 270 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,878
PGPSBK3A 103 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 96 98 106 101 98 99 2,338
PGPSBK3B 103 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 96 98 106 101 98 99 2,336
PLPSGT11(DF) 216 216 216 216 216 216 193 140 130 130 130 130 130 146 130 130 211 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,796
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 193 140 130 130 130 130 130 144 130 130 211 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,795
SGB3GT33 213 196 211 130 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 183 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,239
SGRIGT12(DF) 150 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 132 139 160 145 140 140 3,910
SGRIGT13 150 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 131 139 157 145 140 140 2,969
SGRIGT22 150 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 131 139 157 145 140 139 2,968
SGRIGT23 150 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 131 138 157 145 140 138 2,964
SKSPBK1 350 343 350 292 262 241 224 217 210 210 210 210 210 217 210 210 228 331 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,340
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 314 286 261 249 235 225 223 227 235 250 236 230 265 325 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,675
TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 314 286 261 249 235 225 223 226 235 250 236 230 265 325 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,675
TJGSBK2A(DF) 347 347 347 337 300 272 247 235 221 212 210 213 221 236 222 216 252 312 347 347 347 347 347 347 7485.5
TJGSBK2B(DF) 347 347 347 337 300 272 247 235 221 211 209 213 221 236 222 216 252 312 347 347 347 347 347 347 7484.5
YPKA 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 7,488
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
PGLAGT11 360 360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,859
GLGRBK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 151 151 151 151 151 151 2,330
KLPPGT14(DF) 219 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219 219 219 219 219 3387
SGRIGT21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 206 206 206 206 206 206 2,987
SGB3GT31(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 2700
SGB3GT32(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 2700
PLPSGT13(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 2592
CBPSBK1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 142 142 1,558
SRDGGT1(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 73 73 754
PAKABK1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,097
PDPSGT1(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 490
PAKAGT1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 390
PDPSGT2(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 455
PDPSGT3(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 420
PTEKGT1A(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
PTEKGT1B(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 63 84 84 1,048
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 491
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 462
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 525
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 100 100 100 100 100 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 111 111 111 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 15 7 7 7 27 34 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 970 1200 1170 1365 1593 1770 1979 2163 2292 2408 2432 2398 2282 2146 2306 2341 1938 1396 1177 1054 960 922 1008 1057 33,383

TOTAL GEN 13159 12710 12380 12185 11957 11780 11571 11387 11258 11142 11118 11152 11268 11404 11244 11293 11696 12749 13494 14019 14429 14838 15138 15239 325,733

26-Jun-12
Tuesday



Revised

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 15204 14990 14892 15136 15427 15740 15729 15737 15744 15715 15342 14776 14203 13910 13842 14554 14777 14768 14644 14500 14182 14128 13842 13634 328,321
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 548

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 10,680
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,771
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
JMAHU1 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 9,600
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
PKLGU1(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6696
PKLGU2(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6696
CBPSBK1A 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,383
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 214 209 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,069
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 214 209 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,069
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,821
MPSSGT2(DF) 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 3664.5
PAKABK2A 112 105 105 106 113 114 114 114 114 114 112 107 100 100 100 106 107 107 112 112 112 110 113 113 2,566
PAKABK2B 112 105 105 106 113 114 114 114 114 114 112 107 100 100 100 106 107 107 112 112 112 110 113 113 2,566
PAKABK4A 115 108 108 109 116 118 118 118 118 117 116 111 105 105 105 109 110 111 116 116 116 113 117 117 2,663
PAKABK4B 115 108 108 109 116 118 118 118 118 117 116 111 105 105 105 109 110 111 116 116 116 113 117 117 2,663
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 335 296 287 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,878
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 96 109 108 108 110 106 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 99 104 2,338
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 96 108 107 108 108 106 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 99 104 2,336
PLPSGT11(DF) 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4796
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,795
SGB3GT33 213 189 182 191 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 205 120 120 120 189 204 204 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,239
SGRIGT12(DF) 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 3,910
SGRIGT13 113 110 110 110 134 164 161 164 164 158 131 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 123 125 124 110 140 154 2,969
SGRIGT22 113 110 110 110 134 164 161 164 164 158 131 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 123 125 124 110 140 154 2,968
SGRIGT23 113 110 110 110 134 164 161 162 164 158 130 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 121 124 124 110 139 154 2,964
SKSPBK1 350 336 330 339 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 276 247 241 336 350 349 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,340
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 335 294 285 345 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,675
TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 335 294 285 345 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,675
TJGSBK2A(DF) 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 321 279 271 331 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7485.5
TJGSBK2B(DF) 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 321 279 271 331 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7484.5
YPKA 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 7,488
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 335 295 287 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,859
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 2,330
KLPPGT14(DF) 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 214 209 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 3387
SGRIGT21 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 0 2,987
SGB3GT31(DF) 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 0 0 2700
SGB3GT32(DF) 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 0 0 2700
PLPSGT13(DF) 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 0 0 0 0 2592
CBPSBK1B 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 0 0 0 0 0 1,558
SRDGGT1(DF) 72 70 70 70 73 74 74 74 74 74 73 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 754
PAKABK1B 0 0 0 0 113 114 114 114 114 114 112 107 100 100 100 106 107 107 112 112 112 110 113 113 1,097
PDPSGT1(DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 490
PAKAGT1B 60 60 60 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 390
PDPSGT2(DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 455
PDPSGT3(DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 420
PTEKGT1A(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
PTEKGT1B(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
TMGR 1 84 58 30 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 1,048
TMGR 2 84 57 0 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 491
TMGR 3 84 0 0 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 462
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 100 150 150 150 150 150 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 525
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 4 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 45 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 10 10 70 70 10 10 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 105 20 20 20 20 105 95 29 20 20 20 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 1024 1154 1168 1092 996 901 912 904 900 926 972 1002 1575 1768 1840 1228 1005 1014 1018 1020 1022 1076 960 961 33,383

TOTAL GEN 15099 14885 14787 15031 15322 15635 15624 15632 15639 15610 15237 14671 14098 13805 13733 14445 14668 14659 14535 14391 14073 14019 13733 13525 325,733




